

Harish Textile Engineers Limited							
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, 19 Parsi Parthasarthy Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai-400069 CIN No. L29110MH2010PLC201521 Phone: +91 22 8367151/ 40373000. Web site: www.harishtextile.com; E Mail: investor@harishtextile.com							
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2021	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,479.86	2,069.43	1,951.86	4,561.69	2,516.48	8,567.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.02)	9.59	85.32	(54.44)	(67.48)	177.01
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.02)	9.59	85.32	(54.44)	(67.48)	177.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(51.03)	20.19	92.16	(30.85)	(60.62)	175.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(51.03)	20.19	92.16	(30.85)	(60.62)	175.45
6.	Equity Share Capital	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	575.04
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
1.	Basic	(1.53)	0.61	2.76	(0.92)	(1.82)	5.26
2.	Diluted	(1.53)	0.61	2.76	(0.92)	(1.82)	5.26

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.harishtextile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Harish Textile Engineers Limited  
and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Hitendra Desai  
Executive Director  
DIN: 00452481

Mumbai  
November 12, 2021

Epis Ventures Private Limited			
CIN: U45309KA2019PTC124570 Registered Office: 76, 6th Cross, Malleshwaram, Bengaluru, Karnataka- 560003 (Rs. in Million)			
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Preceding Quarter ended June 30, 2021
		1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(8.63)	(1.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(8.63)	(1.53)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period)	600.01	600.01
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	-
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(21.78)	(13.15)
7	Net worth	578.23	586.86
8	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	7,321.09	7,229.70
9	Debt Equity Ratio	12.66	12.32
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1	Basic	(0.14)	(0.03)
2	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.03)
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.48)	0.71
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.48)	0.71

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com  
2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com

By order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Surbhi Zaware  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 14-11-2021  
Place: Bengaluru

RANDER CORPORATION LTD					
CIN: L99999MH1993PLC075812 Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (West), Palghar - 401 501 Tel. No. 022 35729913   Email ID: info@randergroup.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Rs in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Previous Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Half year ended 30/09/2021
		1	Total income from operations	70.49	106.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.78	31.99	1.70	41.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.78	31.99	1.70	41.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.33	-13.23	1.31	-5.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.33	-13.23	1.31	-5.90
6	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	768.24	760.91	767.07	768.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:		0.06	-0.11	0.01	-0.05
Diluted:		0.06	-0.11	0.01	-0.05

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For Rander Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Rohan Rander  
Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.11.2021

GENLINK PHARMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED			
(Formerly known as Genlink Pharma Investments Private Limited) CIN: U74110MH2010PTC290765 Reg Off.: 1701, 17th Floor, Kesar Solitaire, Plot No. 5, Sector 19, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai, 400705, Maharashtra, India. Ph: +91 22 6750 7000 Fax: +91 22 6750 7070 Email: genlinkpharm@genlinkpharma.com Website: www.genlinkpharma.com			
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March 2021 (INR in Lacs)			
Particulars	Current Year ended 31.03.2021	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020	
	Total income from operations	39.60	39.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.34	4.54	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.34	4.54	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.58	3.69	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.00	1.00	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	28.56	24.97	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	29.56	25.97	
Paid up debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,500.00	2,500.00	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	-	-	
Debt Equity Ratio	94.23	104.99	
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic:	35.84	36.95	
Diluted:	-	-	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.01	0.89	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	1.20	

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016. The full format of Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.genlinkpharma.com)  
(b) The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2021 and signed on 12th November, 2021  
(c) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on Company's website (www.genlinkpharma.com)  
(d) Company's NCD have been rated as "ACUTE D" by ACUTE RATINGS & RESEARCH LIMITED (erstwhile SMERA RATINGS LIMITED).  
(e) Asset Cover works out to be more than one time on the basis of valuation report dated 04th February, 2020 of the equity shares offered as security for the NCDs.  
(f) Company has issued "Zero Coupon" NCD and were redeemable in full on September 27, 2021.  
(g) As there has been no change in accounting policies, hence no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s).

For Genlink Pharma Solutions Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Anand Shah  
Director  
DIN: 00597145

Sd/-  
Susheel Koul  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00925887

Date: 12/11/2021  
Place: Navi Mumbai

JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, IITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi 110054 Email id: info@jatalia.in, CIN: L74110DL1987PLC329080					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021 (Amount in lakh)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	0	5.7	0	5.7	11.92
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	-142.11
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	-142.11
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	(133.99)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	748.69	1,214.64	748.69	1,214.64	1,100.37
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	-	-	-0.23	-	-0.09
(a) Basic	-	-	-0.23	-	-0.09
(b) Diluted	-	-	-0.23	-	-0.09

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board  
JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LTD  
Sd/-  
RAJANIL KUMAR JAIN  
Director  
DIN: 00014601

Place: Delhi  
Date: 13.11.2021

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES  
Contact  
**JITENDRA PATIL**  
Mobile No.: 9029012015  
Landline No.: 67440215

Aries agro limited											
Registered & Corporate Office: Aries House, Plot No. 24, Deonar, Govandi (E), Mumbai - 400 043. CIN: L99999MH1969PLC014455											
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS))											
PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financial Results					Standalone Financial Results					
	Quarter Ended			Year to Date Figures for Current Period ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year to Date Figures for Current Period ended	Year Ended	
	30-Sep-21 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Jun-21 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Sep-20 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Sep-21 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)	30-Sep-21 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Jun-21 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Sep-20 (UN-AUDITED)	30-Sep-21 (UN-AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)	
1	Income from Operations	15,604.29	12,748.62	14,289.26	28,352.91	47,451.15	15,595.67	12,747.24	14,289.26	28,342.91	47,449.83
	Less :- Discounts / Rebates	2,927.63	2,733.03	2,419.19	5,660.67	9,304.18	2,927.63	2,733.03	2,419.19	5,660.67	9,304.18
	Net Income from Operations	12,676.66	10,015.58	11,870.07	22,692.24	38,146.97	12,668.04	10,014.20	11,870.07	22,682.24	38,145.65
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,602.86	893.11	1,709.48	2,495.97	2,461.44	1,753.05	1,051.31	1,844.76	2,804.36	3,008.19
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,602.86	893.11	1,709.48	2,495.97	2,461.44	1,753.05	1,051.31	1,844.76	2,804.36	3,008.19
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - (Owners Share)	1,116.32	582.04	1,206.06	1,698.36	1,795.71	1,249.82	746.42	1,326.18	1,996.24	2,263.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) - (Owner's Share)	1,075.13	524.93	1,195.76	1,600.06	1,774.56	1,209.25	690.01	1,313.79	1,899.26	2,235.37
6	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	19,755.73	19,755.73	18,121.40	19,755.73	19,755.73	17,752.14	17,752.14	15,516.77	17,752.14	17,752.14
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised) :										
	a) Basic	8.58	4.48	9.27	13.06	13.81	9.61	5.74	10.20	15.35	17.41
	b) Diluted	8.58	4.48	9.27	13.06	13.81	9.61	5.74	10.20	15.35	17.41

Notes for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2021 :-

- Statement of Assets and Liabilities
- Statement of Cash Flows

PARTICULARS	Consolidated		Standalone	
	Six Months Ended	Previous Year Ended	Six Months Ended	Previous Year Ended
	30-09-2021 (UN-AUDITED)	31-03-2021 (AUDITED)	30-09-2021 (UN-AUDITED)	31-03-2021 (AUDITED)
<b>A Assets</b>				
<b>Non Current Assets</b>				
(a) Property , Plant and equipments	5,249.58	4,796.10	4,958.24	4,796.10
(b) Right of Use Asset	649.16	673.93	649.16	629.10
(c) Capital work - in - progress	1,181.02	1,283.53	1,181.02	1,220.79
(d) Intangible assets	14.50	17.00	14.50	17.00
<b>Financial Assets</b>				
(i) Non-Current Investments	5,856.35	5,684.95	2,028.04	2,028.04
	12,950.61	12,455.51	8,830.97	8,691.03
<b>Current Assets</b>				
(a) Inventories	14,448.74	14,074.87	14,373.01	14,074.87
(b) Financial Assets				
(i) Trade Receivables	13,172.44	12,307.84	11,746.64	10,892.85
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	145.24	68.74	86.22	43.92
(iii) Bank Balance other than cash and cash equivalents	341.18	341.18	341.18	341.18
(iv) Current Loans	10.64	6.51	10,529.29	10,127.13
(v) Other current financial assets	5.06	9.10	5.06	9.10
(c) Other current assets	11,011.68	10,825.01	3,385.42	3,369.92
	39,134.97	37,633.24	40,466.82	38,858.98
<b>Total Assets</b>	52,085.58	50,088.75	49,297.79	47,550.00
<b>B EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>				
<b>Equity</b>				
(a) Equity share capital	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
(b) Other equity	21,432.37	19,755.73	19,547.36	17,752.14
	22,732.81	21,056.16	20,847.79	19,052.57
Minority Interest	667.76	702.30	-	-
Non-current liabilities				
(a) Financial Liabilities				
Non Current Borrowings	1,763.22	1,215.35	1,553.38	1,215.35
Other-Non Current Liabilities	408.35	327.19	408.35	287.14
(b) Non Current Provisions	426.97	315.91	419.08	308.13
(c) Deferred tax Liabilities (net)	585.61	527.99	586.32	527.99
	3,184.16	2,386.44	2,967.13	2,338.62
<b>Current Liabilities</b>				
(a) Financial Liabilities				
(i) Current Borrowings	8,547.44	11,566.33	8,524.36	11,559.30
(ii) Trade payables	7,813.80	5,233.02	7,595.90	5,223.71
(iii) Other current financial liabilities	286.99	1,207.99	285.89	1,202.57
(b) Other current liabilities	8,206.66	7,737.66	8,430.75	7,974.39
(c) Current provisions	124.04	113.11	124.04	113.11
(d) Current Tax Liability (Net)	521.93	85.73	521.93	85.73
	25,500.85	25,943.84	25,482.86	26,158.81
<b>Total Equity and Liabilities</b>	52,085.58	50,088.75	49,297.79	47,550.00

PARTICULARS
-------------

